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SCISSOR ARM

MMC-8982K403_2

     .XX     .XXX     ANGLES
     .01     .005      .50

GENERAL TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1" x 36" MULTIPURPOSE 6061 ALUMINUM 90 
DEGREE ANGLE

MMC-8982K40311

(1.00)

(1.00)

28.00

14.00

n.266 THRU

.50


